5
E
836 www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
5E Fiberglass Enclosures
Advantage Series
Features & Benefits:
• Memory retaining continuous polyurethane gasket
• No penetrating hardware

• Mounting feet kit available for field installation. Order part number
FAMTGFTKIT
Ordering Information
Inside H x W x D
2 Cover
Screws With a
Hinged Cover
Hinged Cover
With a
Padlock Latch
2 Cover Screws
With a Clear
Hinged Cover
Hinged Clear
Cover With a
Padlock Latch
Cover Panel
With Mounting
Hardware
Mounting
Plate
7.41 x 7.79 x 4.31 FAHS060604 FAHP060604 FAHSCC060604 FAHPCC060604 FACP0606SA FMP0606
9.41 x 7.79 x 4.31 FAHS080604 FAHP080604 FAHSCC080604 FAHPCC080604 FACP0806SA FMP0806
9.39 x 9.76 x 4.31 FAHS080804 FAHP080804 FAHSCC080804 FAHPCC080804 FACP0808SA FMP0808
11.42 x 9.79 x 6.31 FAHS100806 FAHP100806 FAHSCC100806 FAHPCC100806 FACP1008SA FMP1008
13.45 x 11.83 x 6.31 FAHS121006 FAHP121006 FAHSCC121006 FAHPCC121006 FACP1210SA FMP1210
15.49 x 13.86 x 6.34 FAHS141206 FAHP141206 FAHSCC141206 FAHPCC141206 FACP1412SA FMP1412
15.49 x 13.86 x 8.34 FAHS141208 FAHP141208 FAHSCC141208 FAHPCC141208 FACP1412SA FMP1412
17.58 x 15.96 x 8.34 FAHS161408 FAHP161408 FAHSCC161408 FAHPCC161408 FACP1614SA FMP1614
19.77 x 18.15 x 10.34 FAHS181610 FAHP181610 FACP1816SA FMP1816
21.79 x 18.16 x 10.34 FAHS201610 FAHP201610 FACP2016SA FMP2016
Eaton's Crouse-Hinds Advantage Series is our most extensive
selection of durable industrial non-metallic boxes. Available in a wide
range of options, the Advantage Series is available in over 36 various
configurations with options such as stainless steel hinges or stainless